
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Organization Code (UACS) 16 008 0300017

Department

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Operating Unit

:

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

:

:
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:

Regional Office - IVB

Professional Regulation Commission

:
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 25,308,000.00 10,996,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036,304,000.00 25,308,000.00 0.0010,996,000.000.00 36,304,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592

1 2024-01-11

104102 2,381,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,381,000.00 2,381,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,381,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of
NBC No. 59

2 2024-01-11

101406 1,176,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,176,000.00 1,176,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,176,000.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-BMB-B-24-00131553 2024-09-10

104102 108,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00108,000.00 108,000.00 0.000.000.00 108,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-B-24-00131724 2024-09-10

101101 489,360.00 (489,360.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 489,360.00 0.00(489,360.00)0.00 0.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-B-24-00194565 2024-12-23

Sub-Total 29,462,360.00 10,506,640.00 0.00 0.00 39,969,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,462,360.00 10,506,640.00 0.00 39,969,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-04-008

1 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00105,317.520.00 105,317.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,317.52 0.00 0.00 105,317.52

SARO-BMB-B-24-0002886 / PRC-CO-2024-05-0162 2024-05-13 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00618,460.25618,460.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 618,460.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 618,460.25

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-07-029

3 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00264,052.340.00 264,052.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 264,052.34 0.00 0.00 264,052.34

ALLOTMENT FROM MAF (MOOE) / PRC-CO-2024-12-
086

4 2024-07-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(105,684.89)0.00 (105,684.89) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (105,684.89) 0.00 0.00 (105,684.89)

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-12-086

5 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(106,202.85)0.00 (106,202.85) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (106,202.85) 0.00 0.00 (106,202.85)

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-12-102

6 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(36,468.34)(36,468.34) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (36,468.34) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (36,468.34)

Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of
NBC No. 59 / PRC-CO-2024-12-102

7 2024-01-11 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(32,797.17)(32,797.17) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (32,797.17) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (32,797.17)

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / PRC-CO-2024-12-1188 2024-10-17 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00969,000.00969,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 969,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 969,000.00

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / PRC-CO-2024-12-1519 2024-10-17 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00130,640.00130,640.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,640.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,640.00

Sub-Total 1,648,834.74 157,482.12 0.00 0.00 1,806,316.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,648,834.74 157,482.12 0.00 1,806,316.860.00

31,111,194.74 10,664,122.12 0.00 0.00 41,775,316.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,775,316.860.000.0031,111,194.74 10,664,122.12Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.000.00 37,524,653.78 0.00 0.000.00 0.0026,860,531.66 0.00 37,524,653.780.00 26,860,531.66 10,664,122.1210,664,122.12

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 1,794,460.25 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,794,460.25 0.00 1,794,460.250.00 1,794,460.25 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 2,456,202.83 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,456,202.83 0.00 2,456,202.830.00 2,456,202.83 0.000.00
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